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Hazelwood Academy - Child Protection and Safeguarding Local Arrangements 

This document should be viewed in conjunction with the trust wide child protection and 
safeguarding policy. 

Further advice and guidance on the policy can be obtained from Jill Fuller, Trust 
Designated Safeguarding Lead: 

jfuller@liftschools.org 

 

Principals hold the responsibility for the Safeguarding of children and staff in their schools 

Role Designated Person Contact details 

Principal Suzanne Lloyd slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org  

Designated safeguarding 
leads 

Daniella Smiles dsmiles@hazelwoodacademy.org  

Deputy designated 
safeguarding leads 

Angela Tanner 

Suzanne Lloyd 

atanner@hazelwoodacademy.org  

slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org  

Additional safeguarding team 
members 

Susan Irving 

Kristie Brown 

sirving@hazelwoodacademy.org 

kbrown@hazelwoodacademy.org  

Designated mental health 
lead 

Suzanne Lloyd slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org  

External agencies Contact Swindon  

Single point of contact to 
report safeguarding 

concerns or request help 
and support 

contactswindon@swindon.gov.uk 

01793 464646 

Local LADO contact(s) Sean Capewell, Jon 
Goddard, Rachel Hull  

LADO@swindon.gov.uk   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  2 

 

mailto:jfuller@academiesenterprisetrust.org
mailto:slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:dsmiles@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:atanner@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:sirving@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:kbrown@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:slloyd@hazelwoodacademy.org
mailto:contactswindon@swindon.gov.uk
mailto:LADO@swindon.gov.uk


Hazelwood Academy - Child Protection and Safeguarding Local Arrangements 

These school staff have Designated Safeguarding Lead training: 

Role Designated Person Date of training 

Principal  Suzanne Lloyd September 2024 

Designated safeguarding lead Daniella Smiles September 2024 

Deputy designated safeguarding 
leads 

Angela Tanner 

Suzanne Lloyd 

September 2024 

Safeguarding team Kristie Brown 

Susan Irving 

September 2024 

Regional education director  Christopher Taylor September 2024 

Senior leadership team Ann-Marie Pike 

Jessica Dyer 

September 2024 
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